Metal Hinge

HNG-C sz - s

HER R
A A
A1 A
i ;
LW @ & _l_
I
—4—— @ o -T— & o
!
SSRmMIES &
|
A2 | A3 Azi A3

s

HNG-40-40-C
HNG-50-50-C
HNG-60-60-C
HNG-63-50-C
HNG-76-50-C
HNG-90-60-C

AR (N) %1

LRO

1700
3500
4000
2800
3000
3500

HNG-120-60-C | 5000

* 10 EREEHENSIREEA,

s

HNG-40-40-C
HNG-50-50-C
HNG-60-60-C
HNG-63-50-C
HNG-76-50-C
HNG-90-60-C

i)
HFR
IR
R
EDSE
R
RIFFR

HNG-120-60-C | 37x

N NBK

A
40
50
60
63
76
90

120

LR90 LA
1900 900
2000 2000
2500 3000
1500 1500
1500 1300
1500 2000
1500 1500
FIRRERNER R,
B A1 A2
40 25 12.5
50 30 15
60 36 18
50 43 15
50 56 28
60 63 18
60 90 45

0512-5290-1560

info@nbk1560-chn.com.cn

12.5
15
18
28
28
45
45

25
30
36
30
30
36
36

-

MAN&MACHINE
ELEMENTS

HNG-C-SG

HNG-C-BK

o =& EHIFRE,
o BEAEERNRIT. ERATERMAR.
® N2 &, AIRERSHNRENSHITER,

(HNG-C-5G|—— xR
(HNG-C-BK|—— xR
o M. RELE @ coris
HNG-C
T PR
EREBIUR (R TEE)
H 1HZFSUS303
YREER HYFSUS316
47 0 mm
M Lm C C1 H h1 h2 RE(g)
M5 12 16 16 9 5 55 59
M6 12 21 21 115 6 6.5 104
M8 14 26 26 15 8 85 195
M6 12 21 34 11.5 6 6.5 120
M6 12 34 34 115 6 6.5 139
M8 14 26 56 15 8 85 278
M8 14 56 56 15 8 8.5 362
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